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] !—n%EGS%Aw!S Putrajaya - Rembau
j Y 29 February 2016

Organisation:

Ciali Country: MAS Class: ME 2.HC Issued:29/02/2016, 15:34
iclista Sports Sdn Bhd

Winner's Time: 3h34'01" Deadline: 3h59'41" (12%) Starters: 125 Finishers: 124

Stage Distance: Total Distance: Stage Speed: Cumulative Speed:
147.60 kms (91.79 Miles) 856.70 kms(532.74 miles) 41.38 kph(25.73 mph) 40.76 kph(25.35 mph)

Did Not Finish: 1
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General Classification Points Competition Mountains Competition Asian Rider Overall
6: J V Rensburg, Reinardt 11: Guardini, Andrea 123: Wang, Meiyin 163: Md Adiq Husainie, Othman
Dimension Data Astana Pro Team Hengxiang Cycling Team Terengganu Cycling Team

Stage Result

Place No UCI Code Name Team Time Deficit
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51 ITA19940430 Mareczko, Jakub 2 Goutheast - Venezuela "34™01°
21 SVK19881223 Sagan, Juraj NK Tinkoff "34™01°
104 SUI19931105 Page, Dylan BOT Team Roth "34™01°
45 USA19841215 Murphy, John YHC  nitedHealthCare Professional CT "34™01°

2
lo]

Terengganu Cycling Team
Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
Drapac Professional Cycling
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155 AUS19920914 Macanally, Ryan
82 AUS19911212 Jones, Brenton

o
o
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1
2
3
4
5 164 MAS19880915 Mohd Harrif, Saleh
6
7
8
9

31 ITA19801127 Chicchi, Francesco AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec "34mM01°
72 ITA19921010  Simion, Paolo BAR Bardiani CSF "34™01°
10 112 ITA19890616 Palini, Andrea SKB - gydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  3"34™01°
11 143 KOR19880314 Seo, Joo Yong giNF; KSPO :4mo1s

12 61 POL19890809 Domagalski, Karol

13 132 JPN19871122 Fukuda, Shimpei

14 43 COL1 991 01 15 Jaramillo Diez, Daniel Alexander
15 4 RSA19870213 Venter, Jaco

16 73 ITA19920716 Chirico, Luca

17 85 AUS19870121 Norris, Lachlan

18 111 ESP19760309 Mancebo, Francisco
19 121 CHN19950306 Zhao, Jingbiao

20 113 ITA19840430 Santaromita, lvan

21 91 ESP19851010 Piedra Perez, Antonio
22 153 INA19941117 Jamalidin, Novardianto
23 65 GBR19920710 Harper, George

24 211 MAS19860409 Muhammad Fauzan, anmadLuti
25 165 MAS19990609 Mohd Shahrul, Mat Amin
26 66 NZL19930617 Oram, James

One Pro Cycling

Aisan Racing Team

UnitedHealthCare Professional CT
Dimension Data

Bardiani CSF

Drapac Professional Cycling

Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC
Hengxiang Cycling Team

Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC
Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour
Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
One Pro Cycling

Malaysia National Team

Terengganu Cycling Team

One Pro Cycling
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27 146 KOR19960316 Joo, Kangeun KPP Kspo "34™01°
28 163 MAS19910429 Md Adiq Husainie, Othman B6 Terengganu Cycling Team "34™01°
29 23 DEN19901023 Hansen, Jesper INK Tinkoff "34™01°
30 145 KOR19950818 Kim, Hyeonseok ';ipz KSPO "34™01°

31 81 AUS19790409 Brown, Graeme

32 34 ITA19900430 Nardin, Alberto

33 162 MAS19920124 Nur Amirul, Faknruddin Mazuki
34 54 VEN19770523 Gil MartineZ,TomasAurelio
35 41 SLO19831218 Brajkovic, Janez

36 42 AUS19841218 Clarke, Jonathan

37 133 JPN19880612 Ito, Masakazu

38 52 ESP19930812 Amezqueta, Moreno

Drapac Professional Cycling
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec
Terengganu Cycling Team
Southeast - Venezuela
UnitedHealthCare Professional CT
UnitedHealthCare Professional CT
Aisan Racing Team

Southeast - Venezuela
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39 106 SUI19930805 Thalmann, Roland BOT Team Roth 34m01°
40 101 SUI19931225 Baillifard, Valentin BOT Team Roth 34m01°
41 75 ITA19941220 Ciccone, Giulio BAR Bardiani CSF 34m01°
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47
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66
67
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74
75
76
77
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81
82
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86
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92
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
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104
105
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212
123
86
53
76
134
36
62
206
125
183
215
105
3
74
2
182
33
161
26
131
16
174
181
185

166
64

171
192
186
124

96
151
193
191
156
135
154
202

12
141
214
196

24

84

44

83

32
142
122
172
173

15
194
201
115
152
144

25
175
176
126

93

MAS19870205
CHN19881226
NZL19900114
ITA19910914
ITA19931211
JPN19900102
ITA19930813
DEN19881115
CHN19940518
CHN19930312
ESP19860728
MAS19971001
SUI19930604
RSA19910202
ITA19911026
RSA19900917
PHI19900210
ITA19880106
MAS19861011
RUS19780525
JPN19800905
COL19940204
HKG19951215
PHI19850911
PHI19810622
RWA19870102
SIN19901214
GBR19900901
RSA19890203
HKG19920923
MAS19960804
AUS19940731
CHN19950201
BRA19841015
INA19880331
MAS19930419
MAS19940803
INA19960402
JPN19881113
INA19891126
CHN19881119
RSA19921121
BEL19880929
KOR19850227
MAS19900507
MAS19871214
SVK19921221
NED19800312
USA19910503
USA19910824
ITA19840612
KOR19860101
CHN19950505
HKG19871109
HKG19970813
KAZ19910314
MAS19950130
CHN19890715
TUN19890922
INA19900507
KOR19930802
SVK19940112
HKG19960923
HKG19960117
CHN19950411
BRA19920219

Amir Mustafa, Rusli
Wang, Meiyin
Scully, Thomas
Conti, Samuele
Sterbini, Simone
Hayakawa, Tomohiro
Pacioni, Luca
Ebsen, John Kronborg
Sun, Xiaolong

Liu, Jianpeng

Nieto, Edgar Nohales
Md Nur Aiman, Md Zariff
Stussi, Colin

Van Zyl, Johann
Maestri, Mirco

Jim, Songezo
Felipe, Marcelo
Benfatto, Marco
Anuar, Manan
Petrov, Evgeny
Ayabe, Takeaki

Lopez Moreno, mMiguel Angel

Chiu, Ho San

Galedo, Mark John Lexer
Ravina, Jonipher
Niyonshuti, Adrien
Goh, Choon Huat
Handley, Richard

J V Rensburg, Reinardt

Ho, Burr

Othman, Muhamad Afiq Huznie

Ewart, Jesse James
Zheng, Zhang

Didier, Bulgarelli Otavio
Sahbana, Agung
Mohd Bakri, Sofian Nabil Omar
Azman, Md Zawawi
Rohendi, Teten
Hiratsuka, Yoshimitsu
Rastra, Patria

Bai, Li Jun

Dougall, Nick

De Vreese, Laurens
Park, Sung Baek
Mohd Azwan, Zulkifle Nik
Muhamad, Mohd Nazri
Kolar, Michael
Mouris, Jens
Magner, Tyler
Mannion, Gavin
Bandiera, Marco
Gong, Hyo Suk
Guangtong, Ma

Ko, Siu Wai

Fung, Ka Hoo
Kamyshev, Arman
Lakasek, Irwandie
Zhang, Wenlong
Hasnaoui, Meher
Iswana, Arin

Kim, Kun-Soo

Baska, Erik

Lau, Wan Yau Vincent
Choy, Hiu Fung

Yan, Meng

Pereira Gaspar, Joao Marcelo
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Malaysia National Team
Hengxiang Cycling Team

Drapac Professional Cycling
Southeast - Venezuela

Bardiani CSF

Aisan Racing Team

Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec

One Pro Cycling

Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc
Hengxiang Cycling Team

Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP
Malaysia National Team

Team Roth

Dimension Data

Bardiani CSF

Dimension Data

Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec
Terengganu Cycling Team

Tinkoff

Aisan Racing Team

Astana Pro Team

HKSI Pro Team

Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP

Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP
Dimension Data

Terengganu Cycling Team

One Pro Cycling

Dimension Data

HKSI Pro Team

NSC - Mycron

Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP
Hengxiang Cycling Team

Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour
Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
NSC - Mycron

NSC - Mycron

Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
Aisan Racing Team

Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc
Dimension Data

Astana Pro Team

KSPO

Malaysia National Team

NSC - Mycron

Tinkoff

Drapac Professional Cycling
UnitedHealthCare Professional CT
Drapac Professional Cycling
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec
KSPO

Hengxiang Cycling Team

HKSI Pro Team

HKSI Pro Team

Astana Pro Team

NSC - Mycron

Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc

Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC

Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
KSPO

Tinkoff

HKSI Pro Team

HKSI Pro Team

Hengxiang Cycling Team

Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour

3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"34M36°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34M01°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34™M40°
3"34M40°
3"34M46°
3"35M17°
3"35M17°
3"35M17°
3"35M17°
3"35M17°
3"35M26°
3"35Mm28°
3"35M55°
3"34M01°
3"34M01°
3"38Mm23°
3"38M35°
3"38M51°
3"38M51°
3"38M51°
3"38M51°
3"38M51°
3"38M51°
3"38M51°
3"38M51°
3"38M51°
3"38"56°




Stage 6 Results, Page: 3

108 203 CHN19930404 Bi, Wenhui ¥SS " Gjant - Champion System Pro Cyc 3"38"56° @ st
109 11 ITA19890612 Guardini, Andrea 85T Astana Pro Team 3"41M55°  @7M54°
110 22 AUT19931104 Gogl, Michael K Tinkoff 3"41m55° @ st
111 55 ITA19910802 Fonzi, Giuseppe ST goutheast - Venezuela 3"41™55° @ st
112 94 ARG19810807 Chamorro, Francisco B¢ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 3"41™55° @ st
113 95 BRA19890213 Manarelli, Carlos Alexandre B¢ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 3"41™55° @sit
114 216 MAS19951006 Mohd Azri, Ahmad MAS Malaysia National Team 3"41™55° @ st
115 56 ITA19910430 Dal Col, Andrea S goutheast - Venezuela 3"41"m55° @ sit
116 195 MAS19960806 Mustaffa Kamal amsaazzanman o2 NSC - Mycron 3"41™55° @ st
117 136 JPN19920108 Kuroeda, Shiki AlS  Ajsan Racing Team 3"41M55° @it
118 205 CHN19960307 Xue, Fuwen MSS " Gjant - Champion System Pro Cyc 3"41"m55° @ st
119 213 MAS19861102 Loh, Sea Keong MAS Malaysia National Team 3"41m55° @ st
120 46 USA19920421 Putt, Tanner UHE nitedHealthCare Professional CT 3"42M21%  @gmpps
121 63 AUS19861105 Goss, Matthew 9NE One Pro Cycling 3"43™8°  @9M7°
122 92 ESP19800329 Urtasun Perez, Pablo £C Fynvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 3M43M56°  @9M55°
123 103 SUI19870822 Marguet, Tristan BOT Team Roth 3"43"56° @ sit
124 14 KAZ19920713 Omirzakov, Dias 85T Astana Pro Team 3"46M25°  ©@12M24°
Did Not Finish: 102-Jaun.L
KOM Cat 3: KOM 4 - Bukit Miku
Intermediate Sprints, KOM Primes, PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec
ivi 1 65 Harper, George ONE ©6pts
Combatl\"ty Award 2 2 Jim, Songezo DDD 4pts
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 1 - Semenyih 3 4 Venter, Jaco DDD 2pts
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 4 6 J V Rensburg, Reinardt DDD  1pt
1 66 Oram, James ONE b5pts 3" — -
2 142 Gong, Hyo Suk KSP 3pts 2" Combativity: Daily Award
3 74  Maestri, Mirco BAR 2pts 1" PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
4 86 Scully, Thomas DPC 1pt 1 46 Putt, Tanner UHC
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 2 - Mantin : :
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec Asian Rider Stage
1 66 Oram, James ONE 5pts 3" Pl # Name Team Time
2 142 Gong, Hyo Suk KSP 3pts on 1 164 Mohd Harrif, Saleh TSG 3"34M01°
3 162 Nur Amirul randinvaz TSG 2pts 1" 2 143 Seo, Joo Yong KSP
4 74  Maestri, Mirco BAR 1pt 3 132 Fukuda, Shimpei AIS
4 121 Zhao, Jingbiao HEN
KOM Cat 4: KOM 1 - Broga 5 153 Jamalidin, Novardianto PCT
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 6 211 Muhammad Fauzan, anmad Luti MAS
1 142 Gong, Hyo Suk KSP 4pts 7 165 Mohd Shahrul, Mat Amin TSG
2 2 Jim, Songezo DDD  2pts 8 146 Joo, Kangeun KSP
3 55 Fonzi, Giuseppe STH 1pt 9 163 Md Adiq Husainie, otman TSG
10 145 Kim, Hyeonseok KSP
KOM Cat 4: KOM 2 - Lenggeng
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec i i
1 22 Gogl, Michael TNK 4pts MaIaVSIan Rider Stage
2 142 Gong, Hyo Suk KSP 2pts Pl # Name Team  Time
3 74  Maestri, Mirco BAR 1pt 1 164 Mohd Harrif, Saleh TSG 3"34™01°
2 211 Muhammad Fauzan, anmad Luti MAS
KOM Cat 3: KOM 3 - Bukit Putus 3 165 Mohd Shahrul, Mat Amin TSG
PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 142 Gong, Hyo Suk KSP 6pts
2 74 Maestri, Mirco BAR 4pts
3 52 Amezqueta, Moreno STH 2pts
4 46  Putt, Tanner UHC 1pt
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 3 - Terachi
PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 52 Amezqueta, Moreno STH 5pts 3"
2 5 Niyonshuti, Adrien DDD 3pts 2"
3 142 Gong, Hyo Suk KSP 2pts 1"
4 46  Putt, Tanner UHC 1pt
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Team Stage Placing

Pl Team Time
1 Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  10"42™03°
2 UnitedHealthCare Professional CT 10"42™03°
3 Drapac Professional Cycling 10"42™03°
4 Terengganu Cycling Team 10"42™03°
5 One Pro Cycling 10"42™03°
6 Bardiani CSF 10"42"03°
7 KSPO 10"42"03°
8 Southeast - Venezuela 10"42M03°
9 Team Roth 10"42"03°

Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 10"42M03°
Tinkoff 10"42"03°
Aisan Racing Team 10"42™03°
Hengxiang Cycling Team 10"42M03°
Malaysia National Team 10"42M03°
Dimension Data 10"42"03°
Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 10"42™42°
Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 10"42™42°
HKSI Pro Team 10"43"21°
NSC - Mycron 10"44™00°
Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 10"47M32°
Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 10"47™37°
Astana Pro Team 10"47™51°
Asian Team Stage

Pl Team Time
1 Terengganu Cycling Team 10"42™03°
2 KSPO 10"42"03°
3 Aisan Racing Team 10"42™03°
4 Hengxiang Cycling Team 10"42M03°
5 Malaysia National Team 10"42™03°
6 Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 10"42™42°
7 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 10"42™42°
8 HKSI Pro Team 10"43"21°
9 NSC - Mycron 10"44™00°

10 Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 10"47™32°
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General Classification

Pl+- # UCI Name Team Time Deficit
1" 6 RSA19890203 J V Rensburg, Reinardt BBB pimension Data 21"01™17°

2" 43 COL19910115 Jaramillo Diez, vurisinecncer ¢ UnitedHealthCare Professional CT 21"01728° @q1°
3, 16 COL19940204 Lopez Moreno wassss -1 Astana Pro Team 21"01m29° @42°
4 65 GBR19920710 Harper, George 9NE One Pro Cycling 21"01"33° @16°
5 23 DEN19901023 Hansen, Jesper K Tinkoff 21"01"37° @20°
6™ 85 AUS19870121 Norris, Lachlan 5P prapac Professional Cycling 21"01"39° @po¢
7" 111 ESP19760309 Mancebo, Francisco  S*2 skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 21"01™39° @sit
8, 41 SLO19831218 Brajkovic, Janez UHC ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 21"01™39° @s/t
9 113 ITA19840430 Santaromita, lvan SKD gkydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 21"01M39° @sit
10 91 ESP19851010 Piedra Perez, Antonio 5C Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour ~ 21"01™39° @st
11 42 AUS19841218 Clarke, Jonathan UHC ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 21"01™39° @s/t
12 73 ITA19920716  Chirico, Luca BAR Bardiani CSF 21"01740° @3
13 52 ESP19930812 Amezqueta, Moreno 5™ Southeast - Venezuela 21"01M41° @o4°
14 62 DEN19881115 Ebsen, John Kronborg 2ME One Pro Cycling 21"01M44° @o7°
15 76 ITA19931211  Sterbini, Simone BAR Bardiani CSF 21"01M44° ®st
16 66 NZL19930617 Oram, James 9NE One Pro Cycling 21"01™50° @33°
17,, 4 RSA19870213 Venter, Jaco 990 pimension Data 21"01"54° @37°
18 54 VEN19770523 Gil Martinez. romas usio S goutheast - Venezuela 21"02"09° @g5o°
19 61 POL19890809 Domagalski, Karol 9NE One Pro Cycling 21"02m12° @55°
20 101 SUI19931225 Baillifard, Valentin BOT Team Roth 21"02m13° @56°
21 163 MAS19910429 Md Adiq Husainie, orman ISG Terengganu Cycling Team 21"02m16° @59°
22 133 JPN19880612 Ito, Masakazu A5~ Ajsan Racing Team 21"02Mm22° @4mp5°
23 121 CHN19950306 Zhao, Jingbiao HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 21"02M23° @1m06°
24 106 SUI19930805 Thalmann, Roland BOT Team Roth 21"02"m27° @1m™10°
25 34 ITA19900430 Nardin, Alberto AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 21"02Mm27° @sit
26" 3 RSA19910202 Van Zyl, Johann DD pimension Data 21"02Mm32° @4m15°
27" 182 PHI19900210 Felipe, Marcelo ’ES Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 21"02M42° @qmo5°
28" 53 [TA19910914  Conti, Samuele S goutheast - Venezuela 21"02M44° @ mo7s
29, 64 GBR19900901 Handley, Richard 9NE One Pro Cycling 21"03™11° @ M54
30,, 12 BEL19880929 De Vreese, Laurens AST Astana Pro Team 21"03M23° @omoes
31 5 RWA19870102 Niyonshuti, Adrien BB pimension Data 21"03"30° @omy3°
32 105 SUI19930604 Stussi, Colin BOT Team Roth 21"04"00° @omy3°
33 123 CHN19881226 Wang, Meiyin HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 21"04™20° @3mp3°
34" 26 RUS19780525 Petrov, Evgeny MNK Tinkoff 21"04"46° @3mag?
35" 2 RSA19900917 Jim, Songezo BB pimension Data 21"05"00° @3m43°
36™ 162 MAS19920124 Nur Amirul ramcnves o2 Terengganu Cycling Team 21"05m17° @4™00°
37, 135 JPN19881113 Hiratsuka, Yoshimitsu 22 Aisan Racing Team 21"05M21° @4m04°
38,, 166 SIN19901214  Goh, Choon Huat G Terengganu Cycling Team 21"05"35° @4m18°
39" 134 JPN19900102 Hayakawa, Tomohiro 22 Aisan Racing Team 21"05"45° @4mogs
40, 193 MAS19930419 Mohd Bakri soimnsionsr = NSC - Mycron 21"05"48° @4m31°
41, 174 HKG19951215 Chiu, Ho San BXS "HKSI Pro Team 21"05"52° @4m35°
42, 181 PHI19850911 Galedo, Mark JohnLexer == Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 21"05"57°  @4"40°
43 146 KOR19960316 Joo, Kangeun KSP KspPo 21"06M27° @5m10°
44 211 MAS19860409 Muhammad Fauzan mmrsi 2> Malaysia National Team 21"06M44° @gmo7e
45 75 ITA19941220 Ciccone, Giulio BAR Bardiani CSF 21"06"50° @5m33°
46" 125 CHN19930312 Liu, Jianpeng HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 21"07"33° @6M16°
47, 1 RSA19921121 Dougall, Nick 22 pimension Data 21"07™40°  @gM23°
48" 143 KOR19880314 Seo, Joo Yong XP Kspo 21"07"43° @6M26°
49" 183 ESP19860728 Nieto, Edgar Nohales =2 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 21"07"43° @sit
50" 86 NZL19900114 Scully, Thomas 9P prapac Professional Cycling 21"07"59° @gmg2°
51" 72 |TA19921010  Simion, Paolo BAR Bardiani CSF 21"08™08° @6M51°
52" 74 |TA19911026 Maestri, Mirco BAR Bardiani CSF 21"08M18° @7"01°
53 215 MAS19971001 Md Nur Aiman,mozarit  “25 Malaysia National Team 21"08M25° @7m08°
54, 171 HKG19920923 Ho, Burr BKS 'HKSI Pro Team 21"08"55°  @7"38°
55 191 MAS19940803 Azman, Md Zawawi NS€ NSC - Mycron 21"09M23° @8m06°
56 83 USA19910824 Mannion, Gavin 9PC prapac Professional Cycling 21"09"57° @8m40°
57+ 151 INA19880331 Sahbana, Agung PCT pegasus Continental Cycling Team21"11"50°  ©10™33°
58™ 212 MAS19870205 Amir Mustafa, Rusli Y25 Malaysia National Team 21"2m48°  @11M31°
59, 173 HKG19970813 Fung, Ka Hoo HKS 'HKSI Pro Team 21"M2"58°  @11M41°
60" 122 CHN19950505 Guangtong, Ma HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 21"13"00°  ©®117M43°
61™ 185 PHI19810622 Ravina, Jonipher ES Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 21"3"34°  @12™7°
62" 196 MAS19871214 Muhamad, Mohd Nazri € NSC - Mycron 21"14m39°  @q3M22°
63" 21 SVK19881223 Sagan, Juraj MK Tinkoff 21"5m™2°  @13"55°
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64,, 22 AUT19931104 Gogl, Michael K Tinkoff 21"5"30°  ©@14™13°
65™ 36 ITA19930813 Pacioni, Luca AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 21“16”‘135 @14M56°
66™ 186 AUS19940731 Ewart, Jesse James ES Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 21 16 26°  @15M09°
67,5 201 CHN19890715 Zhang, Wenlong ¥SS ' Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 21 16 30°  @15M13°
68,; 25 SVK19940112 Baska, Erik K Tinkoff 21 16 m3ps  @5My5S
69" 24 SVK19921221 Kolar, Michael K Tinkoff 21 16 m37s  @q5Mp(S

ny
(2]
(o]

Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 21 16 40°  @15m23°

704/11 95 BRA1 989021 3 Manare"i Carlos Alexandre
Pegasus Continental Cycling Team21 17 M1 @15M54°

71" 154 INA19891126 Rastra, Patria

0
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72% 82 AUS19911212 Jones, Brenton 5P prapac Professional Cycling 21 17 39°  @q1pM22°
73" 156 INA19960402 Rohendi, Teten et Pegasus Continental Cycling Team21" 17 46° @16M29°
74,., 55 ITA19910802 Fonzi, Giuseppe S goutheast - Venezuela 21 18 06°  ©16M49°
75™ 141 KOR19850227 Park, Sung Baek KSP KspPo 21M8"37°  @17M20°
76™ 165 MAS19990609 Mohd Shahrul, MatAmin 22 Terengganu Cycling Team 21"18m38°  @17M21°
77, 126 CHN19950411 Yan, Meng HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 21“18”‘435 @47Mm26°
78,, 142 KOR19860101 Gong, Hyo Suk XS KsPo 21 19 06°  @17M49°
792 153 INA19941117 Jamalidin, Novardianto == Pegasus Continental Cycling Team21 19 m37°  @18M20°
80" 145 KOR19950818 Kim, Hyeonseok XSP Kspo 21 19 40°  ©18m23°
81" 172 HKG19871109 Ko, Siu Wai HKS 'HKSI Pro Team 21 20 25°  @19™pg®
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Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 21 20 45°  ©@19M2g"
Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 21 21 m35°  @20M1g°
Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 21 22 15°  @20™s58°

82" 31 |TA19801127 Chicchi, Francesco
83™ 206 CHN19940518 Sun, Xiaolong
84™ 112 |TA19890616  Palini, Andrea
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85" 51 [TA19940430 Mareczko, Jakub ST goutheast - Venezuela 21 22 215 @21Mpg°
86" 45 USA19841215 Murphy, John UHC ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 21"2225°  ©21M08*
87" 104 SUI19931105 Page, Dylan BOT Team Roth 21"22™47°  @21M30°
88™ 81 AUS19790409 Brown, Graeme 9PC prapac Professional Cycling 21“22”‘49s @21Mm30°
89,,; 213 MAS19861102 Loh, Sea Keong MAS Malaysia National Team 21 23 43°  @o2Mo6°
90™ 202 CHN19881119 Bai, LiJun ¥SS ' Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 21 24 08°  @22"51°
91,,, 144 KOR19930802 Kim, Kun-Soo KP KspPo 21 24 09°  ©22m52°
92" 124 CHN19950201 Zheng, Zhang HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 21 24 m54°  @23M37°
93™ 192 MAS19960804 Othman,wmunamadAiqruzme ¢ NSC - Mycron 21 24 58°  @23M41°
94" 44 USA19910503 Magner, Tyler UHC ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 21 26 29°  @o5Mq2°
95,, 175 HKG19960923 Lau, Wan Yau Vincent 28 HKSI Pro Team 21"26™37°  @25M20°
96™ 132 JPN19871122 Fukuda, Shimpei A5 Ajsan Racing Team 21“27”‘385 @26Mm21°
97" 164 MAS19880915 Mohd Harrif, Saleh 1sa Terengganu Cycling Team 21 27 38° @st
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98" 155 AUS19920914 Macanally, Ryan
99 33 ITA19880106 Benfatto, Marco
100™ 32 I[TA19840612 Bandiera, Marco

Pegasus Continental Cycling Team21 27 48°  ©@26M31°
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 21 28 015 ©@26M44°
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 21M28M3g°  @p7M2qS
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101" 161 MAS19861011 Anuar, Manan ISG Terengganu Cycling Team 21“29”‘15s @o7M58°
102,; 11 ITA19890612 Guardini, Andrea 85T Astana Pro Team 21 29 m57°  @28"40°
103,; 203 CHN19930404 Bi, Wenhui YSS ' Gijant - Champion System Pro Cyc 21 30 mo7°  @28M50°
104,, 15 KAZ19910314 Kamyshev, Arman 85T Astana Pro Team 21 30 35°  @29™g°
105,, 194 MAS19950130 Lakasek, Irwandie NSC€ NSC - Mycron 21 31 15°  @29Msg?
1064/10 195 MAS19960806 Mustaffa Kamal,AhmadMuazzamlmanﬁ NSC Mycron 21 32 .1.18 @30m54s
107,; 46 USA19920421 Putt, Tanner Y€ ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 21 32 ™4 @30"57°
108™ 131 JPN19800905 Ayabe, Takeaki A5 Ajsan Racing Team 21"32"28°  @31M11°
109 115 TUN19890922 Hasnaoui, Meher SKD gyydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 21"33™35°  ©32™1g°
110,, 216 MAS19951006 Mohd Azri, Ahmad MAS Malaysia National Team 21"34™22°  @33"05°
111" 96 BRA19841015 Didier, Buigareli Otavio BC Fynvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour  21"34™59°  ©@33M42°
112™ 214 MAS19900507 Mohd Azwan, zukitenk 23 Malaysia National Team 21"36M32°  @35M15°
113" 84 NED19800312 Mouris, Jens %P prapac Professional Cycling 21"36™47°  ©35™30°
114, 63 AUS19861105 Goss, Matthew 9NE One Pro Cycling 21"37"34°  @36™17°
115,, 93 BRA19920219 Pereira Gaspar, oao varceio B¢ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 21“39’“25s @38™08*
116,; 56 ITA19910430 Dal Col, Andrea S goutheast - Venezuela 21 40 06°  ©38M49°
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Pegasus Continental Cycling Team21 40 16°  ©@38M59°
Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 21 43 20°  ©42m03°
Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 21 44 40°  ©@43M23°

117" 152 INA19900507 Iswana, Arin
118,, 94 ARG19810807 Chamorro, Francisco
119" 205 CHN19960307 Xue, Fuwen
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120™ 136 JPN19920108 Kuroeda, Shiki A5 - Ajsan Racing Team 21 46 26°  @45M09°
12172 103 SUI19870822 Marguet, Tristan BOT Team Roth 21"51M36°  @50™19°
122 14 KAZ19920713 Omirzakov, Dias AST Astana Pro Team 21"53M49°  @5pM3p°
123" 176 HKG19960117 Choy, Hiu Fung HKS HKSI Pro Team 21"57™M2°  @55M55°
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124" 92 ESP19800329 Urtasun Perez, Pablo Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour ~ 22"03"41° @122
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Competition

Mountains Competition

Points
PL No.

1 11

2 112

3 45

4 51

5 123

6 6

7 82

8 24

9 66
10 31
11 104
12 136
13 93
14 21
15 163
16 142
17 72
18 193
19 73
20 166
21 25
22 132
23 164
24 153
25 52
26 95
27 171
28 213
29 115
30 23
31 81
32 61
33 5
34 74
35 162
36 22
37 36
38 145
39 33
40 63
41 65
42 85
43 143
44 86
45 215
46 161
47 46
48 14

Name

Guardini, Andrea
Palini, Andrea
Murphy, John
Mareczko, Jakub
Wang, Meiyin

J V Rensburg, Reinardt
Jones, Brenton

Kolar, Michael

Oram, James
Chicchi, Francesco
Page, Dylan

Kuroeda, Shiki

Pereira Gaspar, Joao Marcelo
Sagan, Juraj

Md Adiq Husainie, Othman
Gong, Hyo Suk
Simion, Paolo

Mohd Bakri, Sofian Nabil Omar
Chirico, Luca

Goh, Choon Huat
Baska, Erik

Fukuda, Shimpei
Mohd Harrif, Saleh
Jamalidin, Novardianto
Amezqueta, Moreno
Manarelli, carlos Alexandre
Ho, Burr

Loh, Sea Keong
Hasnaoui, Meher
Hansen, Jesper
Brown, Graeme
Domagalski, Karol
Niyonshuti, Adrien
Maestri, Mirco

Nur Amirul, Faknruddin Mazuki
Gogl, Michael
Pacioni, Luca

Kim, Hyeonseok
Benfatto, Marco
Goss, Matthew
Harper, George
Norris, Lachlan

Seo, Joo Yong

Scully, Thomas

Md Nur Aiman, Md Zariff
Anuar, Manan

Putt, Tanner
Omirzakov, Dias

™

AST
SKD
UHC
STH
HEN
DDD
DPC
TNK
ONE
AND
ROT
AIS

FSC
TNK
TSG
KSP
BAR
NSC
BAR
TSG
TNK
AIS

TSG
PCT
STH
FSC
HKS
MAS
SKD
TNK
DPC
ONE
DDD
BAR
TSG
TNK
AND
KSP
AND
ONE
ONE
DPC
KSP
DPC
MAS
TSG
UHC
AST

Pts

_ ek ek = =S =S =S DN DNDDMNDOWWWO
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—_ ek ek el = = =2 =2 DDNDDMMDDMMDMMDNOOWRP,OOOOOOONNNNANO©O

PL No. Name ™ Pts
1 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN 49
2 213 Loh, Sea Keong MAS 28
3 16 Lopez Moreno, viguel Angel AST 25
4 43 Jaramillo Diez, paniel Alexander UHC 20
5 6 J V Rensburg, Reinardt DDD 17
6 142 Gong, Hyo Suk KSP 12
7 65 Harper, George ONE 12
8 111 Mancebo, Francisco SKD 12
9 166 Goh, Choon Huat TSG 12

10 42 Clarke, Jonathan UHC 10

11 171 Ho, Burr HKS 10

12 22 Gogl, Michael TNK 8

13 75 Ciccone, Giulio BAR 8

14 23 Hansen, Jesper TNK 7

15 26 Petrov, Evgeny TNK 6

16 2 Jim, Songezo DDD 6

17 66 Oram, James ONE 5

18 93 Pereira Gaspar, sz Marcelo FSC 5

19 74 Maestri, Mirco BAR 5

20 95 Manarelli,oanos Alexandre FSC 4

21 73 Chirico, Luca BAR 4

22 41 Brajkovic, Janez UHC 3

23 4 Venter, Jaco DDD 3

24 193 Mohd Bakri, sofian Nabil Omar NSC 3

25 115 Hasnaoui, Meher SKD 3

26 85 Norris, Lachlan DPC 2

27 52 Amezqueta, Moreno STH 2

28 163 Md Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG 2

29 182 Felipe, Marcelo 7ES 2

30 91 Piedra Perez, Antonio FSC 1

31 62 Ebsen, John Kronborg ONE 1

32 162 Nur Amirul, Faknruddin Mazuki TSG 1

33 146 Joo, Kangeun KSP 1

34 55 Fonzi, Giuseppe STH 1

35 145 Kim, Hyeonseok KSP 1

36 46 Putt, Tanner UHC 1

Asian Rider Overall

Pl # Name Team Time
1 163 Md Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG 21"02™16°
2 133 Ito, Masakazu AlS @g*
3 121 Zhao, Jingbiao HEN @7
4 182 Felipe, Marcelo 7ES @o6°
5 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN  ©@2"04°
6 162 Nur Amirul, Faknruddin Mazuki TSG @3mp1s
7 135 Hiratsuka, Yoshimitsu AIS  @3"05°
8 166 Goh, Choon Huat TSG  ©@3M9°
9 134 Hayakawa, Tomohiro AIS  ©@3M20°

10 193 Mohd Bakri, sofian Nabil omar NSC  ©@3m32°

Best Malaysian Rider Overall
Pl # Name Team Time
1 163 Md Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG 21"02™16°
2 162 Nur Amirul, Fakhruddin Mazuki TSG @3mp1s
3 193 Mohd BaKri, sofian Nabil Omar NSC  ©@3m32°
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Team General Classification

Communique of the Commissaires Panel
Penalties - Art 12.1.040 - UCI

19.2.2 Sheltering behind or falling into the slip-stream
of a vehicle for some time.
Abri derriere un véhicule ou prise du sillage d 'un véhicule -
prolongé
14: Omirzakov,Dias,Astana Pro Team:
KAZ19920713
FINE: 50 CHF, TIME PENALTY:20"

Team Manager: Sedoun, Dmitri,Astana Pro
Team: RUS19710102
FINE: 200 CHF

In accordance with article 7 of the special regulations (UCI
regulation 2.6.027), the riders involved in the crash or
puncture in the last 3km, have been awarded the same
time as the peleton.

The Panel of Commissaires

Stage 7

Primes

KOM Cat 3 : KOM 1 - Bukit Miku (28.4kms): 6, 4, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint : Sprint 1 - Johol (46.6kms): 5, 3, 2,
KOM Cat 4 : KOM 2 - Gemencheh (71.9kms): 4, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint : Sprint 2 - Jasin (112.1kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint : Sprint 3 - Tangkak (131.8kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
Combativity : Daily Award (200.kms): 0

—_

Order of team service vehicles

Pl Team Time
1 UnitedHealthCare Professional CT 63"04™46°
2 Bardiani CSF @4
3 One Pro Cycling @o0s
4 Dimension Data @59°
5 Southeast - Venezuela @My
6 Team Roth @omq7°
7 Hengxiang Cycling Team @4my3°
8 Tinkoff @6M14°
9 Terengganu Cycling Team @7mo7s

10 Aisan Racing Team @gmo3®

11 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP @g™16°

12 Drapac Professional Cycling @11M52°

13 Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC ~ ©®14™28°

14 KSPO @ st

15 HKSI Pro Team @18™08°

16 Malaysia National Team @18M41°

17 Astana Pro Team @20m38°

18 NSC - Mycron @23m57°

19 Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec @30m03°

20 Pegasus Continental Cycling Team @30m08°

21 Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour @35m46°

22 Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc @44™46°

Asian Team Overall

Pl Team Time
1 Hengxiang Cycling Team 63"09™29°
2 Terengganu Cycling Team @omy4s
3 Aisan Racing Team @3m0°
4 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP @3m33°
5 KSPO @9m45°
6 HKSI Pro Team @13m25°
7 Malaysia National Team @13m58°
8 NSC - Mycron @19m14°
9 Pegasus Continental Cycling Team @o5Mmo5®

10 Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc @40™03°

-—

Ibrahim Omar - Chief Judge

Seq Team
1 Dimension Data

2 UnitedHealthCare Professional CT

3 Astana Pro Team

4 One Pro Cycling

5 Tinkoff

6 Drapac Professional Cycling

7 Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC
8 Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour

9 Bardiani CSF

10 Southeast - Venezuela

11 Team Roth

12 Terengganu Cycling Team

13 Aisan Racing Team

14 Hengxiang Cycling Team

15 Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec

16 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP

17 NSC - Mycron

18 HKSI Pro Team

19 KSPO
20 Malaysia National Team
21 Pegasus Continental Cycling Team

22 Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc




